
From: Nancy Schneider < >  
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2019 9:49 AM 
To: Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>; Diane Papan <dpapan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric 
Rodriguez <erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Joe Goethals <jgoethals@cityofsanmateo.org>; Maureen 
Freschet <mfreschet@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Cc: Patrice Olds <polds@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Subject: General Plan Study Areas - August 19 Meeting 
 
Honorable Mayor Papan, Councilmembers Bonilla, Rodriguez, Goethals, and Freschet: 
 
Please see the attached letter regarding the general plan update study areas. 
 
Thank you for your consideration of this important issue. 
 
Nancy Schneider 
 

Nancy Schneider 
 or  

 
 

 




